
Tiger Dash 1 Mile Results
TIGER DASH RESULTS
FEBRUARY 7TH, 2009

1 MILE

      Bib #      Last            First     Age OveraTime
      2171       Bohnen          Sean      13    1      6:57
      2172       Folio           Samantha  10    2      7:10
      2180       Belsten         Nicholas  11    3      7:12
      2188       Wills           Mackenzie 10    4      7:19
      2173       Folio           Lauren    12    5      7:20
      2161       Rothery         Bryce     9     6      7:30
      2159       Coggshall       Jacob     6     7      7:34
      2174       Boyd            Brandon   11    8      7:45
      2182       Ganiban         Jack      8     9      7:54
      2190       Webb            Lindsey   11   10      7:56
      2187       Wills           John      10   11      8:00
      2156       Bell            Laura     10   12      8:03
      2210       Funk            Bridget   9    13      8:06
      2207       Craig           Ian       8    14      8:11
      2198       Vaught          Lindsey   11   15      8:12
      2181       Prasanna        Rahul     7    16      8:12
      2204       Asar            Ami       9    17      8:29
      2157       Barger          Anna      10   18      8:34
      2183       Tracy           Seth Nolan6    19      8:34
      2192       Webb            Sabrina   9    20      8:36
      2191       Webb            Jet       52   21      8:36
      2195       McHenry         Olivia    7    22      8:36
      2189       Braddock        Sarah     10   23      8:39
      2153       Farrish         Kenzie    10   24      8:40
      2193       McHenry         Abigail   10   25      8:45
      2176       Foster          Abbey     9    26      8:45
      2197       Vaught          Kendall   9    27      8:46
      2216       Rahmes          Matthew   10   28      9:10
      2175       Foster          Sidney    10   29      9:13
      2178       Marconi         Mason     7    30      9:27
      2179       Marconi         Karen     35   31      9:28
      2205       Chadwick        Christy   8    32      9:30
      2199       Vaught          Emily     8    33      9:33
      2160       Rothery         Taylor    6    34      9:33
      2218       Rahmes          Mark      44   35      9:36
      2186       Novak           Sydney    8    36      9:42
      2215       Peterson        Patrick   7    37      9:57
      2185       Blackwood       Spencer   6    38      9:57
      2184       Blackwood       Laura     41   39      9:58
      2214       Mann            Natalie   11   40     10:03
      2201       Ingram          Zach      6    41     10:05
      2217       Rahmes          Jonathan  8    42     10:15
      2211       Mikuen          Sean      10   43     10:16
      2196       Trent           Christina 8    44     10:38
      2154       Bell            Wil       4    45     10:50
      2203       Patel           Nikhil    8    46     11:11
      2209       Pagan           Max       8    47     11:12
      2208       Pagan           Jo        45   48     11:12
      2206       Rahner          Zachary   12   49     11:24
      2212       Mikuen          Megan     7    50     11:34
      2170       Dziadul         Dana      11   51     11:37
      2152       Reck            Brandt    5    52     14:48
      2151       Reck            Tia       40   53     14:48

      2161       Rothery         Bryce     9       1    7:30
      2159       Coggshall       Jacob     6       2    7:34
      2182       Ganiban         Jack      8       3    7:54
      2210       Funk            Bridget   9       4    8:06
      2207       Craig           Ian       8       5    8:11
      2181       Prasanna        Rahul     7       6    8:12
      2204       Asar            Ami       9       7    8:29
      2183       Tracy           Seth Nolan6       8    8:34
      2195       McHenry         Olivia    7       9    8:36
      2176       Foster          Abbey     9      10    8:45
      2205       Chadwick        Christy   8      11    9:30
      2199       Vaught          Emily     8      12    9:33
      2160       Rothery         Taylor    6      13    9:33
      2186       Novak           Sydney    8      14    9:42
      2215       Peterson        Patrick   7      15    9:57
      2185       Blackwood       Spencer   6      16    9:57
      2184       Blackwood       Laura     41     17    9:58
      2201       Ingram          Zach      6      18   10:05
      2217       Rahmes          Jonathan  8      19   10:15
      2196       Trent           Christina 8      20   10:38
      2154       Bell            Wil       4      21   10:50
      2203       Patel           Nikhil    8      22   11:11
      2209       Pagan           Max       8      23   11:12
      2208       Pagan           Jo        45     24   11:12
      2212       Mikuen          Megan     7      25   11:34
      2152       Reck            Brandt    5      26   14:48
      2151       Reck            Tia       40     27   14:48
 


